
GUARANTEED ANALYSIS

INGREDIENTS

IDEAL FOR: 
All horses, underweight horses, performance horses

FEATURES:
Easy to mix with grains, high fat, Omega-3 & 6 fatty acids

HELPS SUPPORT:
Calorie supplementation, healthy skin & coat, reducing inflammation

OTHER CONSIDERATIONS
Essential Omega Blend can be fed to all horses.

Provide salt and plenty of fresh, clean water at all times. Keep product fresh in 
cool, dry storage. Examine product daily. DO NOT use if old, moldy or contaminated 
with insects.Rice Bran Oil, Flaxseed Oil, Soy Oil (Free from Restricted Ruminant Protein 

Products per Title 21, CFR 589.2000)

Crude Fat (min.)

Omega-3 Fatty Acids (min.)

Omega-6 Fatty Acids (min.)

Unsaponifiable Matter (max.)

Iron Free Fatty Acids (as Oleic) (max.)

Insoluble Impurities (max.)

Moisture (max.)

98.00%

30.00%

29.00%

4.00%

1.00%

0.10%

0.10%

TO APPLY AS A TOP DRESS ON FEED —

Triple Crown Essential Omega Blend is a blend of rice bran oil, flaxseed oil and soy oil to 
provide Omega-3 fatty acids to help improve immune function and hair/hoof condition.
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FAT 4% • 250 KCAL/OZ

FEEDING DIRECTIONS

ONE GALLON
(3.17 LITERS)

Maintenance

Performance Horses

Stallions and Broodmares

Weanlings and Yearlings

Sales Prep 

2 oz. daily

4 - 8 oz. daily

4 oz. daily

2 - 4  oz. daily

4 - 8 oz. daily


