



IDEAL FOR: All horses, underweight horses, performance horses



FEATURES: Easy to mix with grains, high fat, Omega-3 & 6 fatty acids

HELPS Calori

HELPS SUPPORT: Calorie supplementation, healthy skin & coat, reducing inflammation

Triple Crown Essential Omega Blend is a blend of rice bran oil, flaxseed oil and soy oil to provide Omega-3 fatty acids to help improve immune function and hair/hoof condition.

FAT 4% • 250 KCAL/0Z

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS

Crude Fat (min.)	98.00%
Omega-3 Fatty Acids (min.)	30.00%
Omega-6 Fatty Acids (min.)	29.00%
Unsaponifiable Matter (max.)	4.00%
Iron Free Fatty Acids (as Oleic) (max.)	1.00%
Insoluble Impurities (max.)	0.10%
Moisture (max.)	0.10%

FEEDING DIRECTIONS

TO APPLY AS A TOP DRESS ON FEED -	
Maintenance	2 oz. daily
Performance Horses	4 - 8 oz. daily
Stallions and Broodmares	4 oz. daily
Weanlings and Yearlings	2 - 4 oz. daily
Sales Prep	4 - 8 oz. daily

OTHER CONSIDERATIONS

Essential Omega Blend can be fed to all horses.

Provide salt and plenty of fresh, clean water at all times. Keep product fresh in cool, dry storage. Examine product daily. DO NOT use if old, moldy or contaminated with insects.

INGREDIENTS

Rice Bran Oil, Flaxseed Oil, Soy Oil (Free from Restricted Ruminant Protein Products per Title 21, CFR 589.2000)

ONE GALLON (3.17 LITERS)